BILLS TO BE PAID 10-21-19

AG PRO

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS
B&R TRACTOR

BRANNON’S

CASELLE

CHARTER

CITY AUTO PARTS

CLAY COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER
CLAY SERVICE AND ELECTRONIC
EAST ALABAMA REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION
EDGAR AND ASSOCIATES LLC
JUS DEPT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
KYOCERA

LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS

MD LIVE

NEALCO

PIGGLY WIGGLY

PITNEY BOWES

RANDOLPH COUNTY SHERIFF
ROBERTSON’S GARAGE

WEX BANK

$458.10
$777.98
$90.00
$54.95
$74.58
$413.50
$13.60
$98.25
$200.00
$6319.13
$360.00
$1450.00
$1250.00
$106.00
$185.11
$306.72
$45.00
$228.80
$12.99
$402.16
$240.00
$347.04
$30.00



