BILLS TO BE PAID 10-21-19

AG PRO AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO	\$458.10 \$777.98
ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS	\$90.00
B&R TRACTOR	\$54.95
BRANNON'S	\$74.58
CASELLE	\$413.50
CHARTER	\$13.60
CITY AUTO PARTS	\$98.25
CLAY COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER	\$200.00
CLAY SERVICE AND ELECTRONIC	\$6319.13
EAST ALABAMA REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION	\$360.00
EDGAR AND ASSOCIATES LLC	\$1450.00
JUS DEPT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	\$1250.00
KYOCERA	\$106.00
LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY	\$185.11
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS	\$306.72
MD LIVE	\$45.00
NEALCO	\$228.80
PIGGLY WIGGLY	\$12.99
PITNEY BOWES	\$402.16
RANDOLPH COUNTY SHERIFF	\$240.00
ROBERTSON'S GARAGE	\$347.04
WEX BANK	\$30.00